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California Film & TV Tax Credit Program 3.0 
and Soundstage Filming Tax Credit Program 

Certified Public Accountants

and CPA Firms
Agreed upon procedures are considered to be an attest service. 

Therefore, the person signing the attest report must be licensed to 
sign an attest report and must be a member of a licensed firm. 

The following Certified Public Accountants have attended the CFC orientation 
seminar regarding program requirements and Agreed Upon Procedures
reports for Tax Credit Program 3.0 and Soundstage Filming Tax Credit
Program. The CFC does not endorse or recommend any of the companies
listed. The CFC makes no claims as to the type or quality of service these
companies provide; this list is provided as a courtesy to our applicants.

CPA 
Firm 

Contacts Email 

   Armanino LLP 
   777 S Figueroa St, Suite 2600 
   Los Angeles, CA 90017 

(213) 334-7300
armanino.com

Ariella Mikail 
B. Renee Ordeneaux 
Becca Stadner
Brandee Tilman
Catherine Hooten 
Heather Beckwith
Mark Cummings
Tiffany Nunnally 

ariella.mikail@armanino.com 
renee.ordeneaux@armanino.com 
becca.stadner@armanino.com 
brandee.tilman@armanino.com 
catherine.hooten@armanino.com 
heather.beckwith@armanino.com 
mark.cummings@armanino.com 
tiffany.nunnally@armanino.com 

Baker Tilly US, LLP
11150 Santa Monica Blvd, Suite 600
Los Angeles, CA 90025
(310) 826-4474
bakertilly.com

Andy Richardson   andy.richardson@bakertilly.com 

  Brauer & Co., PC 
PO Box 9274 
Calabasas, CA 91372 
Phone: (818) 533-8322 
http://www.brauerco.com 

 David Brauer 
 Mary Goldberg 

  david@brauerco.com 
    mary@brauerco.com 

mailto:ariella.mikail@armanino.com
https://gobiz.sharepoint.com/sites/cfctaxcredit/Shared%20Documents/General/General%20Folder/CPAs%20&%20Brokers%20Folder/renee.ordeneaux@armanino.com
mailto:brandee.tilman@armanino.com
mailto:catherine.hooten@armanino.com
mailto:heather.beckwith@armanino.com
mailto:mark.cummings@armanino.com
mailto:tiffany.nunnally@armanino.com
mailto:andy.richardson@bakertilly.com
http://www.brauerco.com/
mailto:david@brauerco.com
mailto:mary@brauerco.com
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Citrin Cooperman & Company, LLP 
50 Rockefeller Plaza  
New York, NY 10020 
Phone: (212) 697-1000 
Fax: (212) 697-1004 
http://www.citrincooperman.com 
 

 
Adam Nava  
Danielle Russo 
Ethan Soskel  
Joseph  Ventura 
John Genz 
 

 
anava@citrincooperman.com 
drusso@citrincooperman.com 
esoskel@citrincooperman.com 
jventura@citrincooperman.com 
jgenz@citrincooperman.com 
 

 
CohnReznick,LLP 
10 Forbes West 
Braintree, MA 02184 
Phone: (781) 380-3520 
www.cohnreznick.com 

 
Chad Robinson  
John Lanza  
Logan Robertson 
Michael Kasianchuk 
William Hanchett  
 

 
crobinson@kpm-us.com 
john.lanza@cohnreznick.com 
lrobertson@kpm-us.com 
mkasianchuk@kpm-us.com 
whanchett@kpm-us.com  

 

 
EisnerAmper LLP  
111 Wood Ave  
South  Iselin, NJ 08830 
Phone: (732) 243-7177 
http://www.eisneramper.com 

 

 
Blair Robbins 

 
blair.robbins@eisneramper.com 

 
Frazier & Deeter, LLC 
1230 Peachtree Street, Suite 1500 
Atlanta, GA 30309 
Phone: (404) 253-7500 
Direct Fax: (404) 573-4133 
http://frazierdeeter.com/ 
 

 
Charli Traylor 
Monique Quindsland 

 
Charli.Traylor@frazierdeeter.com 
monique.quindsland@frazierdeeter.com 

 
   Green, Hasson, & Janks LLP   
   700 Flower St, Suite 3300 
   Los Angeles, CA 90017 
   (310) 873-1600 
   http://www.ghjadvisors.com/ 

 

 
  Ilan Haimoff 
  Tracy Liang 

 
   ihaimoff@ghjadvisors.com 
   tliang@ghjadvisors.com 

 
RC Baral & Co. Inc. 
15821 Ventura Blvd. Suite #500 
 Encino, CA 91436  
Phone: (818) 905-0151 
http://www.rcbaral.com 
 

 
Joel Baral  
Robert C. Baral  
 

 
joel@rcbaral.com 
bob@RCBaral.com 
  

 

The CFC does not endorse or recommend any of the companies listed. The 
CFC makes no claims as to the type or quality of service these companies 
provide; this list is provided as a courtesy to our applicants. 
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